University of Maryland
Number of Financial Aid Awards 2012 - 2013

Graduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants
Assistantships

Employment

Total Graduate

Undergraduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants

Employment

Total Undergraduate

Total UM

2012

9,516

787

2,267

395

277

13,242

2012

893

199

633

14

1,739

14,981

2013

6,246

844

2,719

410

215

10,434

2013

863

147

669

26

1,705

12,139

Change
-34%

7%

20%

4%

-22%

-21%

Change
-3%
-26%

6%

86%

-2%

-19%
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