University of Maryland

Number of Financial Aid Awards 2012 - 2013

Graduate	2012	2013	Change
Loans	9,516	6,246	-34%
Scholarships	787	844	7%
Grants	2,267	2,719	20%
Assistantships	395	410	4%
Employment	277	215	-22%
Total Graduate	13,242	10,434	-21%
Undergraduate	2012	2013	Change
Loans	893	863	-3%
Scholarships	199	147	-26%
Grants	633	669	6%
Employment	14	26	86%
Total Undergraduate	1,739	1,705	-2%